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Region 1:  Heather Lux  |  heather.lux@wwbic.com | 262.925.2850

Region 2 & 6:  Amber Miller | amber.miller@wwbic.com | 414.263.5450

Region 3:  Andrea Hughes | andrea.hughes@wwbic.com | 608.257.5450

Region 4:  Alyse Rust | alyse.rust@wwbic.com | 920.944.2700

Region 5:  Julie Emslie | julie.emslie@wwbic.com | 608.632.8041

Statewide Spanish Speaking:  

Arlene Bollig  | arlene.bollig@wwbic.com | 608.204.8905

Maria Lara | maria.lara@wwbic.com | 414.395.4540

Lily Alvarado | lily.alvarado@wwbic.com | 414.395.4536


